
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06730544 

Name of Company 

TEENYTOTS LIMITED 

+/ We 
Lane Bednash Peter Anthony Jackson 
34 Ely Place 34 Ely Place 

London London 

EC1N 6TD EC1N 6TD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 27 March 2012 

Sig Date 26 March 2012 

| 
M LLP . 

gh Ey Place For Oniciat Use 

London Insalvancy Section Post Room 

EC1N6TD 

> 
< 
Oo 

Ref TOQO30/LB/PASTCIH/OMC E 
wn 

Sofware Supotied by Turnkey “a snutar Tes tee re etd ty irad ‘suoanore #241 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

TEENYTOTS LIMITED | 

on the 27 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Ty! Name _ fee enpeRs AST 

Dated 97 (93/1z 

| COMPANIES HUvot 



TEENYTOTS LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Leasehold Improvements 71,251 00 NIL 
Furniture & Equipment 13,471 00 NIL 

Book Debts 20,000 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

7 
Signature LEAS Date Z Z/ of / 2 



TEENYTOTS LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2012 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Lloyds TSB Bank pic - Loan/Overdraft/CC 177,232 29 
177,232 29 

(177,232 29) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders (177,232.29) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (177,232 29) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (177,232 29) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Creditors 386,678 72 

Director's Loans 3,368 00 
HSBC Bank pic - Credit Card/Overdraft 13,000 00 

403,046 72 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (580,279 01) 

Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards creditors (580,279 01) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 60,000 00 
60,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (640,279 01) 

Signature WAZAZAA Date Z Df sHl2 

+ ‘uojBuiqy 
S pUBH@UION 
